PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD881 - WX2 Eco Stretch Trade Trousers
Collection: WX2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The WX2 trade trouser with stretch is perfect for the trade person or
professional DIYer. This trouser has every thing you need with zip
ventilation on the back of the legs, knee pad pockets and a 4-way stretch
gusset that allows for incredible flexibility whilst working.

WX2

WX2™ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are
constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number
colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional
environment.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

NO
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AVAILABLE

Features
- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention

- Eco conscious product made using certified recycled or sustainable

material

- Zipped mesh vent pockets for extra breathability

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent

comfort and flexibility

- Bottom loading knee pad pockets
- 10 pockets for ample storage

- 2 Side pockets

- 1 Hammer loop

- 2 Back pockets

- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure

- 1 Rule pocket
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CD881 - WX2 Eco Stretch Trade Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

2 1 L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD881BKY28
CD881BKY30
CD881BKY32
CD881BKY33
CD881BKY34
CD881BKY36

CD881BKY38
CD881BKY40
CD881BKY41
CD881BKY42
CD881BKY44
CD881BKY46
CD881BKY48

A X

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

EAN13

5036108482030
5036108482047
5036108482054
5036108482061
5036108482078
5036108482085
5036108482092
5036108482108
5036108482115
5036108482122
5036108482139
5036108482146
5036108482153

GTIN/DUN14

15036108968852
15036108968869
15036108968876
15036108968883
15036108968890
15036108968906
15036108968913
15036108968920
15036108968937
15036108968944
15036108968951
15036108968968
15036108968975




